ﬁf The Arthur Companies

Arthur Soybean

Asgrow
Asgrow
Asgrow
Pioneer
Asgrow
NK
NK
NK
NK
NK
Asgrow
Pioneer
Asgrow
NK
NK
Asgrow
Pioneer
Asgrow
NK
NK

AGO0333
AGO0430
AG0434
PO5T24R
AGO0536
S05-W7
S06-H5
X2R0657
S06-Q9
S07-B6
AGO0735
PO7T50R
AGO0835
X2R0859
S09-V8
AG0934
P10T91R
AG1135
S11-C8
S12-H2

Maturity
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.8
0.8
0.9
0.9
1.0
1.1
1.1
1.2

%
8.9
8.7
8.8
8.8
8.7
8.6
8.7
8.6
8.7
8.6
8.6
8.6
8.8
8.6
8.7
8.6
8.6
8.7
8.8
8.7

#
57.4
57.2
58.5
58.4
57.8
57.8
58.3
58.6
58.3
58.0
58.5
56.7
57.8
58.0
59.2
58.5
58.2
58.1
58.3
57.2

Average

Yield
45.1
48.7
49.6
44.2
45.5
48.5
41.7
42.4
44.9
45.2
514
46.8
45.8
47.5
47.1
51.4
44.9
49.7
47.7
46.1
46.7



